Circular Saws 1of2
Telephone: 0113 249 6161 Fax: 0113 249 7033
Item Code Price
Safety Saw 620 x   6mm thick VARGA-VA1 £1200.00
Safety Saw 665 x 15mm thick VARGA-VA11 £1600.00
Safety Saw 1030 x 7mm thick VARGA-VA-21-7 £1950.00
3.15A  Fuse VARGA-FUSE £0.37
Plastic Rocker Switch VARGA-RS £7.88
Metal Toggle Switch VARGA-TS £7.88
Slide Clamp Knob VARGA-SSCS £2.25
Saw Dust Bag VARGA-VSDB £22.50
Saw Dust Clip VARGA-VDBC £8.00
Saw Dust Pipe VARGA-VDBP £8.00
Saw Dust Bag Support VARGA-VDBS £25.00
Saw Pipe Jubilee Clip VARGA-VDJC £2.63
Saw Guide Heel VARGA-VGH £21.50
Vargol Lubricant 500ML VARGA-VLO £9.50
Vargol Lubricant Dispensing Bottle VARGA-VLOB £28.00
Varga Motor Brushes (All Models) VARGA-VMB £9.45/Pair
Varga Motor Brush Caps (All Models) VARGA-VMBC £5.00ea
VA1 & VA2 240V Motor VARGA-VMU £230.00
VA11 Saw 240V Motor Unit VARGA-VMU11 £360.00
VA1 & VA2 110V Motor Unit VARGA-VMU110V £215.25
Saw 24Tooth Blade (All Saw Models) VARGA-VS24 £75.00
Saw 36Tooth Blade (All Saw Models) VARGA-PS36 £55.00
Diamond Blade (All Models) VARGA-VD £165.00
VA1 Saw Head & Guide Rail VARGA-VSHGR £650.00
VA1 Table Scale 10mm-290mm VARGA-VSR £12.50
VA1 Table Slide Stop VARGA-VSSS £22.50
Saw Plastic Slide Shoe VARGA-VSSP £7.50
Varga 1 Saw
Item Code Price
Varga VA2 Beveller VARGA-VA2 £550.00
24Tooth Beveller Blade VARGA-VB24 £75.00
Large Plate Beveller Guide VARGA-VBCP £35.00
VA2 Beveller Dust Bag VARGA-VBDB £22.50
Beveller Sliding Plate VARGA-VBSP £24.00
Varga 11 Guide Heel VARGA-VA11GH £17.85
M4 x1 8M CSK Slotted Head Screw(6) VARGA-SCREW £2.31
Varga 11 Saw Head & Guide Rail VARGA-VA11SHGR £755.00
Varga 11 Saw Material Stop Left Side VARGA-VA15 £38.10
Varga VA2 Beveller
Circular Saws 2of2
Telephone: 0113 249 6161 Fax: 0113 249 7033
TRAPEZOIDAL-GROUND TEETH
The first or trapezoidal tooth of the pair cuts deeper than the
second or flat top tooth, which, in its turn, makes a wider cut
than the first. This means that the sawdust is divided up into
three portions. This EA type of saw is particularly suitable for
hard plastics and provides a very smooth cut surface
Item Diameter No. of Teeth Code Price Regrind
Saw Blades 6" 44 CSB6 £62.00 £11.90
Saw Blades 8" 60 CSB8 £72.00 £14.08
Saw Blades 10" 72 CSB10 £85.00 £17.91
Varga Saw Blades 41/2" 24 VARGA-VS24 £75.00 £9.83
Varga Saw Blades 41/2" 36 VARGA-PS36 £60.00 £9.83
Varga Beveller Blades 41/2" 24 VARGA-VB24 £75.00 £9.83
Carbide Tooth Replacement CG-CSTR £3.78
Diamond Blade (for use on fibreglass, resins ets) 41/2" VARGA-VD £165.00
Varga 1 Saw